Race Results

Tarvit Estate Time Trial 10/06/2010

10 June 2010 Page 1 of 7



Category Under 11
Position First Name Last Name Sex Glub Name Time

1 Adam Scott Male Fife Athletic Club 00:07:49

2 George Rees Male Fife Athletic Club 00:08:36

3 Jamie Scobie Male Unattached 00:08:37

4 Robert Leader Male Craigclowan School 00:08:45

5  Alastair Primmer Male Fife Athletic Club 00:08:52

6  Johnny Roberts Male Craigclowan School 00:08:52

7 Craig Morris Male Fife Athletic Club 00:08:56

8 Innes Gilling Male Craigclowan School 00:08:57

9 Harvey Kennedy Male Fife Athletic Club 00:09:00
10  Archie Yarr Male Fife Athletic Club 00:09:06
11 Maddie Owen Female Dundee Hawks 00:09:10
12 Jimmy Brooks Male Dairsie Primary School R 00:09:21
13  Aaron Gerard Savage Male Fife Athletic Club 00:09:23
14 Nico Van Resburg Male Unattached 00:09:36
15  Johnny Boyd Male Craigclowan School 00:09:45
16 Kyle Fleming Male Craigclowan School 00:09:51
17 Ruan Van Rensburg Male Unattached 00:09:59
18 Kaisei Forman Male Unattached 00:09:59
19 Isla Browne Female Fife Athletic Club 00:10:00
20 Finlay Sey Male Fife Athletic Club 00:10:00
21 Alex Thomson Male Unattached 00:10:01
22 Eve Mortimer Female Unattached 00:10:03
23  Abby Hay Female Fife Athletic Club 00:10:03
24 Johnny Harris Male Fife Athletic Club 00:10:04
25  Struan Christie Male Fife Athletic Club 00:10:04
26  Jessie Barnett Female Anster Haddies 00:10:13
27 Emma Malcolm Female Unattached 00:10:24
28 Finlay Smyth Male Fife Athletic Club 00:10:31
29 Rhys Owen Male Dairsie Primary School R 00:10:35

10 June 2010

Page 2 of 7



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Fred
Connall
Rob
Lorna
Amy
Mathew
Peter
Julie
Nicola
Eleanor
Zoe
Natasha
Mairi
Callum
Callum
Heather
Leo
Hamish
Catriona
Abigalil
Corrie
Conan
Tom
Alexander
Kirsty
Holly Grace
Beth
Ewan
George
Sam
Myles

Noah

Kennedy
White
Alexander
Porter
Ferrier
Swinley
Scott
Speight
Bryan
Greenwood
Duncan
Young
McAdam
MacPherson
Findlay
Halley
Forman
Findlay
San
Brierley
Hay
Sweeney
Logan
Samuel
Malcolm
Duval
Forrester
Speight
Yarr
Thomson
Reid

Van zyl

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Fife Athletic Club
Unattached
Craigclowan School
Craigclowan School
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Craigclowan School
Unattached

Fife Athletic Club
Craigclowan School
Fife Athletic Club
Dairsie Primary School R
Unattached
Craigclowan School
Unattached
Unattached
Craigclowan School
Fife Athletic Club
Fife Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached

Fife Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached

Fife Athletic Club
Unattached

Fife Athletic Club
Unattached
Craigclowan School

Fife Athletic Club

00:10:43

00:10:45

00:10:46

00:10:47

00:10:51

00:10:53

00:10:57

00:11:00

00:11:00

00:11:05

00:11:09

00:11:11

00:11:12

00:11:24

00:11:32

00:11:35

00:11:41

00:11:42

00:11:42

00:11:48

00:11:53

00:11:58

00:12:13

00:12:20

00:12:26

00:12:41

00:12:44

00:12:51

00:12:57

00:13:08

00:13:12

00:13:28

10 June 2010

Page 3 of 7



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Eve
Laura
Brynja
Elliot
Mark
Polly

Rae

Duncan
Brierley
Duthie
Logan
Scott
Geddes

Geddes

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Fife Athletic Club

Fife Athletic Club

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Fife Athletic Club

Fife Athletic Club

00:13:31

00:13:59

00:14:07

00:14:42

00:16:09

00:17:57

00:19:12

10 June 2010

Page 4 of 7



Category Under 13
Position First Name Last Name Sex Glub Name Time
1 Euan Rose Male Dundee Hawks 00:07:59
2 Tristan Rees Male Fife Athletic Club 00:08:00
3 Oskar Fraser-Krauss Male Fife Athletic Club 00:08:30
4 Ryan Brocklebank Male Fife Athletic Club 00:08:39
5 Euan Strachan Male Dundee Hawks 00:08:41
6 Samuel McKiddie Male Fife Athletic Club 00:08:50
7 Ana Brocklebank Female Unattached 00:09:02
8 Ailsa Cruickshanks Female Anster Haddies 00:09:04
9 Eve Primmer Female Fife Athletic Club 00:09:11
10  Eilidh Smyth Female Fife Athletic Club 00:09:13
11 Mathew Legge Male Fife Athletic Club 00:09:41
12 Aeneas MacDonald Male Unattached 00:10:21
13 Louise Howat Female Dairsie Primary School R 00:10:29
14 Jennifer Patrick Female Fife Athletic Club 00:10:32
15  Joe Forrester Male Fife Athletic Club 00:10:36
16  Willaim Naismith Male Unattached 00:10:53
17 Aidan Smith Male Fife Athletic Club 00:11:31
18 Rhiannon Laing Female Unattached 00:12:02

10 June 2010

Page 5 of 7



Category Under 15

Position First Name Last Name Sex Club Name Time
1 Regan Dryden Male Unattached 00:07:42
2 Katey Turner Female Pitreavie Athletic Club 00:08:00
3 Fergus Ingledew Male Fife Athletic Club 00:08:19
4 Corryn Maree Christie Female Fife Athletic Club 00:08:43
5 Nicola Howat Female Unattached 00:10:09
6 Leah Mortimer Female Unattached 00:11:23

10 June 2010

Page 6 of 7



Category Under 18

Position First Name Last Name Sex Glub Name Time
1 Ewan Paton Male Fife Athletic Club 00:08:08
2 Jennifer Cruickshanks Female Fife Athletic Club 00:08:19
3 Elaine Cairns Female Fife Athletic Club 00:09:05
4 Lucy Duff Female Fife Athletic Club 00:09:08

10 June 2010

Page 7 of 7



