Race Results

Tarvit Estate Time Trial

10/06/2010

Category	Unde	er 11			
Position	First Name	Last Name	Sex	Club Name	Time
1	Adam	Scott	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:07:49
2	George	Rees	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:08:36
3	Jamie	Scobie	Male	Unattached	00:08:37
4	Robert	Leader	Male	Craigclowan School	00:08:45
5	Alastair	Primmer	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:08:52
6	Johnny	Roberts	Male	Craigclowan School	00:08:52
7	Craig	Morris	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:08:56
8	Innes	Gilling	Male	Craigclowan School	00:08:57
9	Harvey	Kennedy	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:09:00
10	Archie	Yarr	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:09:06
11	Maddie	Owen	Female	Dundee Hawks	00:09:10
12	Jimmy	Brooks	Male	Dairsie Primary School R	00:09:21
13	Aaron Gerard	Savage	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:09:23
14	Nico	Van Resburg	Male	Unattached	00:09:36
15	Johnny	Boyd	Male	Craigclowan School	00:09:45
16	Kyle	Fleming	Male	Craigclowan School	00:09:51
17	Ruan	Van Rensburg	Male	Unattached	00:09:59
18	Kaisei	Forman	Male	Unattached	00:09:59
19	Isla	Browne	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:10:00
20	Finlay	Sey	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:10:00
21	Alex	Thomson	Male	Unattached	00:10:01
22	Eve	Mortimer	Female	Unattached	00:10:03
23	Abby	Hay	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:10:03
24	Johnny	Harris	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:10:04
25	Struan	Christie	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:10:04
26	Jessie	Barnett	Female	Anster Haddies	00:10:13
27	Emma	Malcolm	Female	Unattached	00:10:24
28	Finlay	Smyth	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:10:31
29	Rhys	Owen	Male	Dairsie Primary School R	00:10:35

30	Fred	Kennedy	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:10:43
31	Connall	White	Male	Unattached	00:10:45
32	Rob	Alexander	Male	Craigclowan School	00:10:46
33	Lorna	Porter	Female	Craigclowan School	00:10:47
34	Amy	Ferrier	Female	Unattached	00:10:51
35	Mathew	Swinley	Male	Unattached	00:10:53
36	Peter	Scott	Male	Unattached	00:10:57
37	Julie	Speight	Female	Unattached	00:11:00
38	Nicola	Bryan	Female	Craigclowan School	00:11:00
39	Eleanor	Greenwood	Female	Unattached	00:11:05
40	Zoe	Duncan	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:11:09
41	Natasha	Young	Female	Craigclowan School	00:11:11
42	Mairi	McAdam	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:11:12
43	Callum	MacPherson	Male	Dairsie Primary School R	00:11:24
44	Callum	Findlay	Male	Unattached	00:11:32
45	Heather	Halley	Female	Craigclowan School	00:11:35
46	Leo	Forman	Male	Unattached	00:11:41
47	Hamish	Findlay	Male	Unattached	00:11:42
48	Catriona	San	Female	Craigclowan School	00:11:42
49	Abigail	Brierley	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:11:48
50	Corrie	Нау	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:11:53
51	Conan	Sweeney	Male	Unattached	00:11:58
52	Tom	Logan	Male	Unattached	00:12:13
53	Alexander	Samuel	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:12:20
54	Kirsty	Malcolm	Female	Unattached	00:12:26
55	Holly Grace	Duval	Female	Unattached	00:12:41
56	Beth	Forrester	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:12:44
57	Ewan	Speight	Male	Unattached	00:12:51
58	George	Yarr	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:12:57
59	Sam	Thomson	Male	Unattached	00:13:08
60	Myles	Reid	Male	Craigclowan School	00:13:12
61	Noah	Van Zyl	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:13:28

62	Eve	Duncan	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:13:31
63	Laura	Brierley	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:13:59
64	Brynja	Duthie	Female	Unattached	00:14:07
65	Elliot	Logan	Male	Unattached	00:14:42
66	Mark	Scott	Male	Unattached	00:16:09
67	Polly	Geddes	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:17:57
68	Rae	Geddes	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:19:12

Under	13			
First Name	Last Name	Sex	Club Name	Time
Euan	Rose	Male	Dundee Hawks	00:07:59
Tristan	Rees	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:08:00
Oskar	Fraser-Krauss	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:08:30
Ryan	Brocklebank	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:08:39
Euan	Strachan	Male	Dundee Hawks	00:08:41
Samuel	McKiddie	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:08:50
Ana	Brocklebank	Female	Unattached	00:09:02
Ailsa	Cruickshanks	Female	Anster Haddies	00:09:04
Eve	Primmer	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:09:11
Eilidh	Smyth	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:09:13
Mathew	Legge	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:09:41
Aeneas	MacDonald	Male	Unattached	00:10:21
Louise	Howat	Female	Dairsie Primary School R	00:10:29
Jennifer	Patrick	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:10:32
Joe	Forrester	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:10:36
Willaim	Naismith	Male	Unattached	00:10:53
Aidan	Smith	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:11:31
Rhiannon	Laing	Female	Unattached	00:12:02
	First Name Euan Tristan Oskar Oskar Ryan Euan Samuel Samuel Ana Ailsa Eve Eilidh Mathew Aeneas Louise Jennifer Joe Willaim Aidan	EuanRoseTristanReesOskarFraser-KraussRyanBrocklebankEuanStrachanSamuelMcKiddieAnaBrocklebankLilsaCruickshanksEvePrimmerEilidhSmythAaneasMacDonaldLouiseHowatJoeForresterWillaimNaismithAidanSmith	First NameLast NameSexEuanRoseMaleTristanReesMaleOskarFraser-KraussMaleRyanBrocklebankMaleEuanStrachanMaleSamuelMcKiddieMaleAnaBrocklebankFemaleAnaCruickshanksFemaleAilsaCruickshanksFemaleEilidhSmythFemaleMathewLeggeMaleAeneasMacDonaldMaleJoeForresterMaleJoeForresterMaleMillaimNaismithMaleAidanSmithMale	First NameLast NameSexLlub NameEuanRoseMaleDundee HawksTristanReesMaleFife Athletic ClubOskarFraser-KraussMaleFife Athletic ClubRyanBrocklebankMaleFife Athletic ClubEuanStrachanMaleDundee HawksSamuelMcKiddieMaleFife Athletic ClubAnaBrocklebankFemaleUnattachedAilsaCruickshanksFemaleInattachedEvePrimmerFemaleFife Athletic ClubEilidhSmythFemaleFife Athletic ClubMathewLeggeMaleFife Athletic ClubAeneasMacDonaldMaleUnattachedJoeniferPatrickFemaleFife Athletic ClubJoeForresterMaleFife Athletic ClubWillaimNaismithMaleFife Athletic ClubKitanMaismithMaleFife Athletic Club

Category	Unde	er 15			
Position	First Name	Last Name	Sex	Club Name	Time
1	Regan	Dryden	Male	Unattached	00:07:42
2	Katey	Turner	Female	Pitreavie Athletic Club	00:08:00
3	Fergus	Ingledew	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:08:19
4	Corryn Maree	Christie	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:08:43
5	Nicola	Howat	Female	Unattached	00:10:09
6	Leah	Mortimer	Female	Unattached	00:11:23

Category Under 18

Position	First Name	Last Name	Sex	Club Name	Time
1	Ewan	Paton	Male	Fife Athletic Club	00:08:08
2	Jennifer	Cruickshanks	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:08:19
3	Elaine	Cairns	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:09:05
4	Lucy	Duff	Female	Fife Athletic Club	00:09:08